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Set of VDE tools, premium
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It is made for the most demanding high voltage work. The set is safely stored in a folder with handles, and
larger pieces can be stored either in the side pouches or inside of a large ultra durable wheeled bag. The
sturdy bag handle provides all the mobility you need.
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Set of VDE tools, premium 628819 1018A 42

Tool bag with wheels 1113 460x270x400 1
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Insulated single open end wrench
Insulated single offset ring wrench
Insulated reversible ratchet 1/2"
Insulated extension bar 1/2"

Insulated offset handle 1/2"

Insulated socket 1/2", long type, 12 point

Insulated knife
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Insulated waterpump box joint pliers

Heavy duty diagonal cutting nippers

Wire stripping pliers
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Cable shears

Electrician’s screwdriver with insulated blade,

VDE TBI

Crosstip (PH) screwdriver with insulated

blade, VDE TBI

Voltage tester 220 - 250 V

Article

110/2VDEDP

180/2VDEDP

190.1AVDEDP

190.4/2VDEDP

190.5/2VDEDP

190/2LVDEDP

385AVDEDP

385H

406/1VDEBI

447/1VDEBI

466/1VDEBI

467SHARK/4P

478/1VDEBI

514/1BlI

580/1VDEBI

603VDETBI

613VDETBI

630VDE

10,13, 14,17, 19, 22

10, 13, 14,17, 19, 22

172"

1/2"x125, 1/2"x250

250

10,11, 12,13, 14,17, 19, 22,
24

180

240

180

250

160

160

230

0.4 x 2.5x75, 0.8 x 4.0x100,
1.0 x 5.5x125, 1.2 x 6.5x150

PH1x80, PH2x100

0.6 x 3.5x180

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed
dimensions may vary in tolerance.



