

Set of VDE tools, premium

1018A



프로파일



제품 특징

It is made for the most demanding high voltage work. The set is safely stored in a folder with handles, and larger pieces can be stored either in the side pouches or inside of a large ultra durable wheeled bag. The sturdy bag handle provides all the mobility you need.

제품명	SKU	Article	직경	수 량
Set of VDE tools, premium	628819	1018A		42
Tool bag with wheels		1113	460x270x400	1

제품명	SKU	Article	직경	수 량
Insulated single open end wrench	D	110/2VDEDP	10, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22	6
Insulated single offset ring wrench		180/2VDEDP	10, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22	6
Insulated reversible ratchet 1/2"	<u></u>	190.1AVDEDP	1/2"	1
Insulated extension bar 1/2"		190.4/2VDEDP	1/2"x125, 1/2"x250	2
Insulated offset handle 1/2"	8	190.5/2VDEDP	250	1
Insulated socket 1/2", long type, 12 point		190/2LVDEDP	10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22, 24	9
Insulated knife	4	385AVDEDP	180	1
훅 나이프의 케이블 탈피기		385H	4 - 28	1
콤비네이션 플라이어		406/1VDEBI	180	1
Insulated waterpump box joint pliers		447/1VDEBI	240	1
Heavy duty diagonal cutting nippers		466/1VDEBI	180	1
\rightarrow		467SHARK/4P	250	1
Wire stripping pliers		478/1VDEBI	160	1
다목적 전공 플라이어		514/1BI	160	1
Cable shears		580/1VDEBI	230	1
Electrician's screwdriver with insulated blade, VDE TBI	0	603VDETBI	0.4 x 2.5x75, 0.8 x 4.0x100, 1.0 x 5.5x125, 1.2 x 6.5x150	4
Crosstip (PH) screwdriver with insulated blade, VDE TBI	• • •	613VDETBI	PH1x80, PH2x100	2
Voltage tester 220 - 250 V		630VDE	0.6 x 3.5x180	1

^{*} Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.